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Chuck Hardy
Director of Sales

Lee Bacsik
Manager of Customer Care
330-689-2526 | LEBacsik@mactac.com

124, 124GA
Tom Cornelius – Outside Sales
317-682-7982 | TCornelius@mactac.com

708, 708GB
Tom Desmond – Outside Sales
301-908-8545 |  TWDesmond@mactac.com

128, 128GD
Lem Nowell – Outside Sales
416-543-8401 | LTNowell@mactac.com

746, 746GC
Scott Nash – Outside Sales
714-296-8480 | SRNash@mactac.com

801, 801GA
Elaine Meissner – Outside Sales
360-296-4149 | EAMeissner@mactac.com

LA

OR

ND

SD

MT

CA

ID

NV

WY

UT

AZ
NM

NE

KS

TX

OK

IA

MO

MN

WA

AK

SK
AB

YT

BC

MB

CO

AR

PA

DE

ME
VT 

RI

MD

NJ

WV

NY

QC

SC

MS AL
GA

FL

NC

MI

VA

WI

KY

TN

IL IN
OH

ON

016, 016GD
Tom Lance – Outside Sales
864-316-1876 | TALance@mactac.com

017, 017GD
Brian Konya – Outside Sales
262-287-7888 | BLKonya@mactac.com
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